/
.—--?

faille

INDUSTRIE

GACHE AUXILIAIRE TYPE 3/7 ALU16

FUHR

Caractéristiques

Références
Référence
1339558N
1339562N
1339550N
1339879N

1339800N

Consulter la fiche produit

Axe
09 mm
09 mm
09 mm
13 mm

13 mm

PDF généré le 25/12/2025

Faille Industrie

Gorge
14 x 18
10 x 14
13,6 x 16,8
14 x 18

10x 14

Page 1/1


http://faille-industrie.fr/porte/serrures-verrouillage/serrures-a-larder-pour-alu/gaches-pour-alu16/gache-auxiliaire-type-3-7-alu16-p63192
http://www.tcpdf.org

