



GÂCHE AUXILIAIRE TYPE 3/7 ALU16

FUHR



Caractéristiques

Références

Référence	Axe	Gorge
1339558N	09 mm	14 x 18
1339562N	09 mm	10 x 14
1339550N	09 mm	13,6 x 16,8
1339879N	13 mm	14 x 18
1339800N	13 mm	10 x 14